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Alameda Chabot-Las Positas $                87,078 $                    87,078 $                      - $      87,078 $                 -
Alameda Ohlone 31,273                  32,034                      (761)                  31,273         -                   
Alameda Peralta 142,803                167,782                    (24,979)             142,803      -                   
Alameda Total 261,154                286,894                    (25,740)             261,154      -                   

Butte Butte 68,725                  68,725                      -                        68,725         -                   
Butte Total 68,725                  68,725                      -                        68,725         -                   

Contra Costa Contra Costa 143,963                143,963                    -                        143,963      -                   
Contra Costa Total 143,963                143,963                    -                        143,963      -                   

El Dorado Lake Tahoe 28,168                  28,168                      -                        28,168         -                   
El Dorado Total 28,168                  28,168                      -                        28,168         -                   

Fresno State Center 266,613                271,447                    (4,834)               266,613      -                   
Fresno West Hills 72,903                  72,903                      -                        72,903         -                   
Fresno Total 339,516                344,350                    (4,834)               339,516      -                   

Humboldt Redwoods 43,999                  43,999                      -                        43,999         -                   
Humboldt Total 43,999                  43,999                      -                        43,999         -                   

Imperial Imperial 56,701                  56,701                      -                        56,701         -                   
Imperial Total 56,701                  56,701                      -                        56,701         -                   

Kern Kern 132,197                134,759                    (2,562)               132,197      -                   
Kern West Kern 32,586                  32,586                      -                        32,586         -                   
Kern Total 164,783                167,345                    (2,562)               164,783      -                   

Lassen Lassen 27,242                  27,242                      -                        27,242         -                   
Lassen Total 27,242                  27,242                      -                        27,242         -                   

Los Angeles Antelope Valley 179,609                174,514                    5,095                179,609      -                   
Los Angeles Cerritos 101,249                101,249                    -                        101,249      -                   
Los Angeles Citrus 63,328                  63,328                      -                        63,328         -                   
Los Angeles Compton 93,517                  93,517                      -                        93,517         -                   
Los Angeles El Camino 91,861                  91,861                      -                        91,861         -                   
Los Angeles Glendale 221,271                221,271                    -                        221,271      -                   
Los Angeles Long Beach 110,453                110,453                    -                        110,453      -                   
Los Angeles Los Angeles 1,062,317             1,063,108                 (791)                  1,062,317   -                   
Los Angeles Mt. San Antonio 116,528                116,528                    -                        116,528      -                   
Los Angeles Pasadena 69,955                  69,955                      -                        69,955         -                   
Los Angeles Rio Hondo 72,036                  77,686                      (5,650)               72,036         -                   
Los Angeles Santa Clarita 70,445                  71,243                      (798)                  70,445         -                   
Los Angeles Santa Monica 59,646                  59,646                      -                        59,646         -                   
Los Angeles Total 2,312,215             2,314,359                 (2,144)               2,312,215   -                   

Marin Marin 31,481                  31,481                      -                        31,481         -                   
Marin Total 31,481                  31,481                      -                        31,481         -                   
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Mendocino Mendocino-Lake 41,422                  41,422                      -                        41,422         -                   
Mendocino Total 41,422                  41,422                      -                        41,422         -                   

Merced Merced 84,129                  84,129                      -                        84,129         -                   
Merced Total 84,129                  84,129                      -                        84,129         -                   

Monterey Hartnell 45,104                  45,104                      -                        45,104         -                   
Monterey Monterey Peninsula 41,054                  41,054                      -                        41,054         -                   
Monterey Total 86,158                  86,158                      -                        86,158         -                   

Napa Napa Valley 32,402                  32,402                      -                        32,402         -                   
Napa Total 32,402                  32,402                      -                        32,402         -                   

Orange Coast 136,527                136,599                    (72)                    136,527      -                   
Orange North Orange County 172,346                171,572                    774                   172,346      -                   
Orange Rancho Santiago 106,372                106,959                    (587)                  106,372      -                   
Orange South Orange County 86,894                  86,894                      -                        86,894         -                   
Orange Total 502,139                502,024                    115                   502,139      -                   

Placer Sierra 70,507                  70,507                      -                        70,507         -                   
Placer Total 70,507                  70,507                      -                        70,507         -                   

Plumas Feather River 13,288                  16,452                      (3,164)               13,288         -                   
Plumas Total 13,288                  16,452                      (3,164)               13,288         -                   

Riverside Desert 69,218                  69,218                      -                        69,218         -                   
Riverside Mt. San Jacinto 105,667                105,667                    -                        105,667      -                   
Riverside Palo Verde 29,163                  29,163                      -                        29,163         -                   
Riverside Riverside 190,551                211,237                    (20,686)             190,551      -                   
Riverside Total 394,599                415,285                    (20,686)             394,599      -                   

Sacramento Los Rios 406,483                407,690                    (1,207)               406,483      -                   
Sacramento Total 406,483                407,690                    (1,207)               406,483      -                   

San Bernardino Barstow 47,583                  47,681                      (98)                    47,583         -                   
San Bernardino Chaffey 119,841                119,841                    -                        119,841      -                   
San Bernardino Copper Mountain 41,422                  41,422                      -                        41,422         -                   
San Bernardino San Bernardino 146,301                149,297                    (2,996)               146,301      -                   
San Bernardino Victor Valley 119,105                119,105                    -                        119,105      -                   
San Bernardino Total 474,252                477,346                    (3,094)               474,252      -                   

San Diego Grossmont-Cuyamaca 281,653                281,653                    -                        281,653      -                   
San Diego Miracosta 68,616                  68,616                      -                        68,616         -                   
San Diego Palomar 56,096                  56,333                      (237)                  56,096         -                   
San Diego San Diego 379,957                379,960                    (3)                      379,957      -                   
San Diego Southwestern 44,417                  51,890                      (7,473)               44,417         -                   
San Diego Total 830,739                838,452                    (7,713)               830,739      -                   
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San Francisco San Francisco 81,920                  81,920                      -                        81,920         -                   
San Francisco Total 81,920                  81,920                      -                        81,920         -                   

San Joaquin San Joaquin Delta 110,821                110,821                    -                        110,821      -                   
San Joaquin Total 110,821                110,821                    -                        110,821      -                   

San Luis Obispo San Luis Obispo 52,053                  52,099                      (46)                    52,053         -                   
San Luis Obispo Total 52,053                  52,099                      (46)                    52,053         -                   

San Mateo San Mateo 88,553                  88,553                      -                        88,553         -                   
San Mateo Total 88,553                  88,553                      -                        88,553         -                   

Santa Barbara Allan Hancock 62,775                  62,775                      -                        62,775         -                   
Santa Barbara Santa Barbara 36,636                  36,636                      -                        36,636         -                   
Santa Barbara Total 99,411                  99,411                      -                        99,411         -                   

Santa Clara Foothill-DeAnza 73,087                  73,087                      -                        73,087         -                   
Santa Clara Gavilan 50,133                  50,133                      -                        50,133         -                   
Santa Clara San Jose-Evergreen 86,158                  86,158                      -                        86,158         -                   
Santa Clara West Valley-Mission 68,418                  68,418                      -                        68,418         -                   
Santa Clara Total 277,796                277,796                    -                        277,796      -                   

Santa Cruz Cabrillo 56,333                  56,333                      -                        56,333         -                   
Santa Cruz Total 56,333                  56,333                      -                        56,333         -                   

Shasta Shasta-Tehama-Trinity 69,218                  69,218                      -                        69,218         -                   
Shasta Total 69,218                  69,218                      -                        69,218         -                   

Siskiyou Siskiyous 10,523                  30,009                      (19,486)             10,523         -                   
Siskiyou Total 10,523                  30,009                      (19,486)             10,523         -                   

Solano Solano 45,472                  45,472                      -                        45,472         -                   
Solano Total 45,472                  45,472                      -                        45,472         -                   

Sonoma Sonoma 46,073                  108,950                    (62,877)             46,073         -                   
Sonoma Total 46,073                  108,950                    (62,877)             46,073         -                   

Stanislaus Yosemite 158,558                159,273                    (715)                  158,558      -                   
Stanislaus Total 158,558                159,273                    (715)                  158,558      -                   

Tulare Sequoias 94,806                  94,806                      -                        94,806         -                   
Tulare Total 94,806                  94,806                      -                        94,806         -                   

Ventura Ventura 134,801                141,570                    (6,769)               134,801      -                   
Ventura Total 134,801                141,570                    (6,769)               134,801      -                   

Yuba Yuba 98,674                  98,675                      (1)                      98,674         -                   
Yuba Total 98,674                  98,675                      (1)                      98,674         -                   
Grand Total Statewide $           7,839,077 $               8,000,000 $         (160,923) $ 7,839,077 $                 -
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